

Project Final Quantities Report Cont. - Final Bid Tab						
Project Name: <u>Dallas Street Improvements</u>			Project Number: <u>ST1307</u>			
Item No.	Bid Item Description	Units	Unit Price	Bid Item Qty.	Qty. Work Installed	Value of Work Installed
1	Pre-Cast Segmental Retaining Wall Block	EA	\$30.00	2500	2545	\$ 76,350.00
2	Aggregate Base, ODOT Type 'A'	CY	\$50.00	88	1083.52	\$ 54,176.00
3	Aggregate Base, ODOT Type 'D'	CY	\$50.00	92	0	\$ -
4	Earthwork	LS	\$10,000.00	1	1	\$ 10,000.00
5	Concrete Sidewalk	SY	\$60.00	320	405	\$ 24,300.00
6	Class A Concrete	CY	\$1,000.00	2	2	\$ 2,000.00
7	Reinforcing Steel	LB	\$5.00	145	145	\$ 725.00
8	Geogrid	SF	\$0.20	16148	16148	\$ 3,229.60
9	6' Galvanized Chain-link Fence	LF	\$35.00	290	290	\$ 10,150.00
10	72" Diameter Reinforced Concrete Pipe (Cla	LF	\$500.00	30	40	\$ 20,000.00
11	72" Diameter Prefabricated End Section	EA	\$5,500.00	1	1	\$ 5,500.00
12	12" Rip-Rap, Type 'A'	SF	\$10.00	3500	3932	\$ 39,320.00
13	4" Stripe, White	LF	\$2.00	300	300	\$ 600.00
14	Solid Slab Sod	SY	\$4.00	160	160	\$ 640.00
Total Final Contract Value: \$						246,990.60